Page 52 • Flow Instruments • F-19    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
Fl
ow
 In
st
ru
m
en

BEZEL
GASKET
Ordering Information
Example: MRTS  A 3   1
Series:
 MRTS=	6	digit	counter	/	5	digit	ratemeter
	 	 with	presets	and	scaling.
Operating Voltage:
 A=	110	VAC	±	15%	or	12	to	15	VDC
 B=	220	VAC	±	15%	or	12	to	15	VDC
 C=	24	VAC	±	15%	or	12	to	15	VDC
Count Inputs:
 3 =	 Standard,	4-30	VDC	simultaneous	inputs.
 3M =	 Mag.	Input,	rate/total	input	only,	30mV	input
	 	 (Inhibit	input,	4-30V)
Options
 1= RS232	Communications
 2=	RS422	Communications
	 3=	Modbus	RTU	RS232
	 4=	Modbus	RTU	RS422/RS485
 A=	Analog	Output	(4-20/0-20	mA)
NOTE:  RS232/RS422/RS485	&	Analog	Output	options	can	not	be
combined
Accessories
Separate	non	keyboard	panel	order	#34235
Separate	keyboard	panel	-	order	#34234
NEMA4	wall	mount	enclosure	available		see	LCN4X	&	MS821
Explosion	proof	enclosure	available,	see	XHV
Serial	printer	available,	see	P1000,	P295